
2023 Nevada State Diving Championships

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 5A 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 449.80 Quinn Dyson Bishop Manogue High School

1 1.5 1M 7 8 8 6½ 8 23.00 34.50 34.50 1401B
2 1.6 1M 7½ 8½ 7 7 8 22.50 36.00 70.50 1201B
3 2.3 1M 6½ 6½ 7 6 7 20.00 46.00 116.50 1203B
4 2.4 1M 5½ 7 5½ 5½ 6½ 17.50 42.00 158.50 1403B
5 2.1 1M 7 7 7 6½ 7 21.00 44.10 202.60 15231D
6 1.7 1M 8 9 7½ 7 7 22.50 38.25 240.85 1301B
7 1.7 1M 6 6 6 6 6½ 18.00 30.60 271.45 1103B
8 2.1 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 20.00 42.00 313.45 1303C
9 2.2 1M 6½ 7 7 5½ 7 20.50 45.10 358.55 15331D
10 2.6 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6 7 19.00 49.40 407.95 1105B
11 3.1 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 41.85 449.80 1405C

2 376.70 Allen Baker Douglas High School

1 1.7 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 29.75 2103B
2 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6½ 5½ 7 19.00 28.50 58.25 2201C
3 2.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 39.60 97.85 3105C
4 2.0 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.00 32.00 129.85 3204C
5 2.1 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5 5 16.00 33.60 163.45 3304C
6 1.4 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 19.50 27.30 190.75 3401C
7 2.2 1M 6 6½ 6 5½ 6 18.00 39.60 230.35 25132D
8 2.2 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 38.50 268.85 2403C
9 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 294.45 2301C
10 2.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 4 14.50 37.70 332.15 25134D
11 2.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 44.55 376.70 25225D

3 361.55 Austin Pitts Douglas High School

1 1.7 1M 6 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 17.50 29.75 29.75 2103B
2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 28.05 57.80 3202A
3 2.7 1M 5 5 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 40.50 98.30 25225D
4 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 7 19.50 42.90 141.20 2104C
5 2.0 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5 16.00 32.00 173.20 2204C
6 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6½ 16.50 26.40 199.60 2302C
7 1.5 1M 6½ 6 6 6 6½ 18.50 27.75 227.35 3401B
8 1.6 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 28.00 255.35 3402C
9 2.5 1M 4 4½ 5 4 5 13.50 33.75 289.10 35233D
10 2.1 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6½ 18.50 38.85 327.95 3304C
11 2.8 1M 4 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 33.60 361.55 35126D

4 348.10 Stanley Sherry Galena High School

1 1.3 1M 5½ 7 7 7 8 21.00 27.30 27.30 4101B
2 1.5 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 26.25 53.55 4401B
3 2.2 1M 5½ 7 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 39.60 93.15 4403C
4 1.7 1M 7½ 7 6½ 7 7½ 21.50 36.55 129.70 4103B
5 2.1 1M 3½ 5½ 4½ 4 4 12.50 26.25 155.95 45231D
6 1.7 1M 5 6½ 6 5½ 7 18.00 30.60 186.55 4301B
7 1.6 1M 7 7 7 7 7 21.00 33.60 220.15 4201B
8 2.0 1M 5 5 5½ 4½ 5½ 15.50 31.00 251.15 4203C
9 1.9 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 30.40 281.55 45122D

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 5A 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 348.10 Stanley Sherry Galena High School

10 2.1 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 34.65 316.20 4303C
11 2.2 1M 4½ 5 5½ 4½ 5 14.50 31.90 348.10 4104C

5 248.55 James Palmquist Palo Verde High School

1 1.3 1M 5 6 6 5 6 17.00 22.10 22.10 5101B
2 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.00 25.50 47.60 5202C
3 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4 4 13.00 20.80 68.40 5301C
4 1.6 1M 5 6 6 5 5½ 16.50 26.40 94.80 5402C
5 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 4 3½ 3½ 10.50 14.70 109.50 5102C
6 1.8 1M 3 3½ 3½ 3 3 9.50 17.10 126.60 55111A
7 1.7 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5 17.50 29.75 156.35 5201A
8 1.6 1M 4 5½ 4 4½ 4 12.50 20.00 176.35 5302C
9 1.5 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 21.00 197.35 5401B
10 1.8 1M 5 6 6 5 5 16.00 28.80 226.15 55211A
11 1.6 1M 4½ 4 5 4½ 5 14.00 22.40 248.55 5103C
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2023 Nevada State Diving Championships

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 3A 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 254.10 McKenna Morrow Boulder City High School

1 1.4 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 4 15.50 21.70 21.70 1102C
2 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 51.45 1201A
3 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 23.25 74.70 1202C
4 1.4 1M 5 6 4½ 5½ 5½ 16.00 22.40 97.10 1401C
5 1.6 1M 4 4½ 4 4 4 12.00 19.20 116.30 1402C
6 1.8 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 27.90 144.20 15211A
7 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4 4½ 5 14.00 22.40 166.60 1301C
8 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 26.40 193.00 1302C
9 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 21.60 214.60 1103C
10 1.9 1M 4½ 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 11.00 20.90 235.50 15122D
11 1.2 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5½ 15.50 18.60 254.10 1101C

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 5A 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 447.50 Kacey Hu Coronado High School

1 1.5 1M 8 8 7 6½ 6½ 21.50 32.25 32.25 3401B
2 2.1 1M 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 7 22.00 46.20 78.45 15231D
3 2.3 1M 7½ 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 20.00 46.00 124.45 1203B
4 2.1 1M 7 7 6½ 7 6½ 20.50 43.05 167.50 1303C
5 2.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 15.50 40.30 207.80 1105B
6 1.6 1M 7 7 7 6½ 7 21.00 33.60 241.40 2201B
7 1.7 1M 7½ 7½ 7 7 6½ 21.50 36.55 277.95 1301B
8 2.4 1M 7 7 6½ 7 7 21.00 50.40 328.35 1403B
9 1.7 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 22.50 38.25 366.60 1103B
10 2.8 1M 4 4 4 4 3 12.00 33.60 400.20 1404C
11 2.2 1M 7½ 7½ 7 7 7 21.50 47.30 447.50 15132D

2 439.60 Sydney Guidara Galena High School

1 1.5 1M 7½ 8½ 8 7½ 8 23.50 35.25 35.25 1401B
2 1.6 1M 8 8 7 7½ 8½ 23.50 37.60 72.85 2201B
3 2.4 1M 7 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 20.50 49.20 122.05 2403B
4 2.3 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 40.25 162.30 2203B
5 2.6 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 44.20 206.50 25134D
6 1.7 1M 7 7 7 7 7½ 21.00 35.70 242.20 1103B
7 1.7 1M 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 10.20 252.40 2301B
8 2.6 1M 7 7 7 7 7½ 21.00 54.60 307.00 2105B
9 2.1 1M 7½ 7 7 7 7½ 21.50 45.15 352.15 25231D
10 2.4 1M 4½ 5 4 4 4½ 13.00 31.20 383.35 2303B
11 2.5 1M 7 8 7½ 7 8 22.50 56.25 439.60 25233D

3 331.60 McKenna Chappell Douglas High School

1 1.3 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6 6 18.50 24.05 24.05 7101B
2 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 7 19.00 30.40 54.45 6201B
3 2.2 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 6½ 17.50 38.50 92.95 4403C
4 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5½ 15.50 26.35 119.30 4302B
5 1.9 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 31.35 150.65 65122D
6 1.5 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 29.25 179.90 4401B
7 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 28.90 208.80 5301B
8 1.7 1M 5 6½ 5½ 5 6 16.50 28.05 236.85 5202A
9 1.7 1M 6 6 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 30.60 267.45 55221D
10 2.0 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 31.00 298.45 6203C
11 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 7 19.50 33.15 331.60 3103B

4 331.15 Niah Morris Galena High School

1 1.5 1M 7 8 7 7 7½ 21.50 32.25 32.25 3401B
2 1.3 1M 6 5½ 6 6 6 18.00 23.40 55.65 5101B
3 1.7 1M 5 5½ 6 5 6 16.50 28.05 83.70 85221D
4 1.6 1M 6 6 6 6 6 18.00 28.80 112.50 8302C
5 2.2 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6½ 18.50 40.70 153.20 5403C
6 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 24.00 177.20 6201B
7 1.9 1M 5½ 5 6 5½ 6 17.00 32.30 209.50 45122D
8 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 7 20.00 34.00 243.50 4103B
9 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 24.00 267.50 4301C
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2023 Nevada State Diving Championships

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 5A 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 331.15 Niah Morris Galena High School

10 2.3 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5½ 15.50 35.65 303.15 4104B
11 2.0 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 5 14.00 28.00 331.15 4204C

5 322.40 Flavia Rosi Reno High School

1 1.5 1M 6 7 6½ 6½ 7 20.00 30.00 30.00 5401B
2 1.6 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 27.20 57.20 4201B
3 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 30.60 87.80 6103B
4 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 30.40 118.20 5302C
5 2.0 1M 6 6½ 6 5½ 6 18.00 36.00 154.20 4203C
6 1.3 1M 6 6½ 6 6 7 18.50 24.05 178.25 5101B
7 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 206.30 65221D
8 1.6 1M 5 5½ 4½ 5 5 15.00 24.00 230.30 6402C
9 1.6 1M 5 5½ 6 5 6 16.50 26.40 256.70 7301C
10 2.2 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.50 42.90 299.60 5104C
11 1.9 1M 4 4 4 4 4½ 12.00 22.80 322.40 55122D

6 319.30 Ryann Velasquez Palo Verde High School

1 1.6 1M 6½ 7 7 6½ 7 20.50 32.80 32.80 2201B
2 1.7 1M 7½ 7 6 7 7½ 21.50 36.55 69.35 3301B
3 2.2 1M 7 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 20.50 45.10 114.45 3403C
4 2.1 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5 15.00 31.50 145.95 3303C
5 2.1 1M 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 35.70 181.65 35231D
6 1.7 1M 6 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 30.60 212.25 3103B
7 1.5 1M 4 4 4 2½ 4½ 12.00 18.00 230.25 3401B
8 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 16.00 36.80 267.05 3203B
9 2.3 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 37.95 305.00 35223D

Incorrect Dive10 2.4 1M 0.00 0.00 305.00 3105C
11 1.3 1M 3 3½ 3½ 4 4 11.00 14.30 319.30 6101B

7 316.35 Alexandra Santoro Palo Verde High School

1 1.3 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 5½ 19.00 24.70 24.70 6101B
2 1.5 1M 6½ 7 6 6 6 18.50 27.75 52.45 7102B
3 1.9 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 5 17.00 32.30 84.75 75122D
4 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6 6 5½ 17.50 28.00 112.75 7301C
5 1.6 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5 17.50 28.00 140.75 8302C
6 1.7 1M 6 6 6 5½ 6 18.00 30.60 171.35 7201A
7 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6 6 6½ 18.50 29.60 200.95 7202B
8 1.4 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5 17.50 24.50 225.45 8401C
9 1.6 1M 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 28.00 253.45 8402C
10 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6 5 6 18.50 31.45 284.90 85221D
11 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6½ 18.50 31.45 316.35 7103B

8 313.60 Mackenzie Christensen Palo Verde High School

1 1.3 1M 6 6½ 6 6 6 18.00 23.40 23.40 8101B
2 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.50 28.00 51.40 8302C
3 2.2 1M 5½ 6 6 6 5 17.50 38.50 89.90 5104C
4 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 114.65 6401B
5 1.6 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 27.20 141.85 7402C
6 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 4½ 16.50 28.05 169.90 8202A

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 5A 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

8 313.60 Mackenzie Christensen Palo Verde High School

7 1.7 1M 6 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 28.90 198.80 8201A
8 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6 6 6½ 18.50 31.45 230.25 75221D
9 1.6 1M 6 6 6 5½ 6 18.00 28.80 259.05 6301C
10 1.7 1M 5 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.00 28.90 287.95 7103B
11 1.9 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 25.65 313.60 85122D
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